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EVA RACE - DRIVE SCHOOL TEST

15.06.2020.

Practice

Practice started at 17:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

H_ B
15.6.2020. 17:00
l H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
13 1:45.583 +1.514 18:36:05.929
(4) Bruno JARACH 14 1:44.827 +0.758 18:37:50.756
1 1:43.807 +13.263  17:16:45.658 15 1:44.069 18:39:34.825
2 1:37.444 +6.900 17:18:23.102 16 1:46.129 +2.060 18:41:20.954
3 5:00.997  +3:30.453 17:23:24.099 17 1:44.398 +0.329  18:43:05.352
4 1:35.824 +5.280 17:24:59.923
5 1:34.559 +4.015 17:26:34.482 (2) Walter CUCCHI
6 9:27.974  +7:57.430  17:36:02.456 1 1:52.029 17:51:17.736
7 1:35.409 +4.865 17:37:37.865 2 20:40.434 +18:48.405 18:11:58.170
8 1:33.404 +2.860 17:39:11.269 3 8:42.663 +6:50.634 18:20:40.833
9 1:33.050 +2.506 17:40:44.319 4 2:28.705 +36.676 18:23:09.538
10 1:32.142 +1.598 17:42:16.461 5 2:24.832 +32.803 18:25:34.370
11 7:50.702  +6:20.158 17:50:07.163 6 2:24.025 +31.99  18:27:58.395
12 1:33.636 +3.092 17:51:40.799 7 2:17.819 +25.790 18:30:16.214
13 1:32.168 +1.624 17:53:12.967 8 2:17.803 +25.774 18:32:34.017
14 1:32.627 +2.083 17:54:45.594 9 2:13.639 +21.610 18:34:47.656
15 1:31.275 +0.731 17:56:16.869 10 2:12.503 +20.474 18:37:00.159
16 1:37.534 +6.990 17:57:54.403 11 2:08.923 +16.894 18:39:09.082
17 56:51.690  +55:21.146  18:54:46.093 12 2:13.514 +21.485  18:41:22.596
18 1:36.436 +5.892 18:56:22.529
19 1:31.937 +1.393 18:57:54.466
20 1:31.165 +0.621 18:59:25.631
21 1:31.138 +0.594 19:00:56.769
22 1:31.071 +0.527 19:02:27.840
23 1:30.544 19:03:58.384
(3) Rosario PARRINO
1 1:44.544 +13.985 17:16:46.886
2 1:39.287 +8.728 17:18:26.173
3 9:40.351 +8:09.792 17:28:06.524
4 1:38.306 +7.747 17:29:44.830
5 1:38.130 +7.571 17:31:22.960
6 1:37.348 +6.789 17:33:00.308
7 6:12.342 +4:41.783 17:39:12.650
8 1:36.706 +6.147 17:40:49.356
9 1:36.844 +6.285 17:42:26.200
10 8:52.670 +7:22.111 17:51:18.870
11 1:41.199 +10.640 17:53:00.069
12 1:36.772 +6.213 17:54:36.841
13 1:36.472 +5.913 17:56:13.313
14 39:07.054  +37:36.495 18:35:20.367
15 1:39.411 +8.852 18:36:59.778
16 1:35.205 +4.646 18:38:34.983
17 1:35.073 +4.514 18:40:10.056
18 1:34.049 +3.490 18:41:44.105
19 1:35.056 +4.497 18:43:19.161
20 11:27.833 +9:57.274 18:54:46.994
21 1:36.714 +6.155 18:56:23.708
22 1:31.587 +1.028 18:57:55.295
23 1:31.382 +0.823 18:59:26.677
24 1:30.559 19:00:57.236
25 1:31.074 +0.515 19:02:28.310
(1) Marcello CUCCHI
1 2:01.382 +17.313 17:39:04.631
2 1:58.038 +13.969 17:41:02.669
3 1:52.287 +8.218 17:42:54.956
4 1:50.522 +6.453 17:44:45.478
5 1:49.203 +5.134 17:46:34.681
6 1:48.722 +4.653 17:48:23.403
7 25:03.908  +23:19.839 18:13:27.311
8 1:57.358 +13.289 18:15:24.669
9 1:52.243 +8.174 18:17:16.912
10 9:45.985 +8:01.916 18:27:02.897
11 1:51.310 +7.241 18:28:54.207
12 5:26.139 +3:42.070 18:34:20.346
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